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General information about company

Scrip code 538611
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE840101014

Name of the company REAL TOUCH FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 751 5823070 5823070 |45.88 5823070 5823070 |45.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 752 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh azlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢9&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shares
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VID4H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 54.12 6869620
Group
(B) Public 45.88 5248120
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12117740
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares
i : : . . Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully pgud up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 7 ao
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ _ as a %
Shareholders (IIT) shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
D held (IV) shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) ) Total
held | (VD) (VyH (VD) [Asa%of | SISS e | OIS o |
eg:
%) (A+B+C2) 2 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
() Any Other 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
(specity)
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 1 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter | 6869620 6869620 | 54.12 6869620 6869620 | 54.12
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i Individuals - 686 381787 381787 |3.01 296413 296413 | 2.34
(a(i))
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
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capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(iD)) ﬁgﬁigi dare | 6 253998 253998 |2 253998 253998 |2
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other | 59 5187285 5187285 | 40.87 5272659 5272659 | 41.54
(specify)
?;b'TOtal ®) 751 5823070 5823070 | 45.88 5823070 5823070 | 45.88
Total Public
Shareholding
751 5823070 5823070 |45.88 5823070 5823070 |45.88
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 752 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total 752 12692690 12692690 | 100 12692690 12692690 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(d) 54.12 6869620
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 54.12 6869620
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.12 6869620
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.01 214287
(a(ii)) 2 253998
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e .87 779835
(e) 40.8 477983
Sub-Total (B) 45.88 5248120
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

45.88 5248120
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 12117740
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 12117740
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ULTRAPLUS HOUSING ESTATE PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACU9313M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6869620

6869620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6869620

6869620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.12

54.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6869620

6869620

Class eg:y
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Total 6869620 6869620

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights >4.12 54.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

54.12 54.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6869620

6869620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
goty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Category / More | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
than 1 percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
ANAND
POTATO ANUBANDH | ASHIRBAD | AWADH DHANKUBER | DHANSHAKTI | DOLPHIN
Name of the COLD FINANCIAL | VYAPAAR HEEMGHER VINTRADE MERCANTILE | TRADECOMM
Shareholders (I) | STORAGE SERVICES (P) | PRIVATE PRIVATE PVT LTD PVT LTD PVT LTD
PRIVATE LTD LIMITED LIMITED
LIMITED
PAN (II) AAHCAS19IN | AACCA2417N | AAFCAO0319N | AAGCA6238D | AADCD9266B | AADCD9003A | AADCDO0325P
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully
paid up equity | 339648 186750 131515 297500 250000 250000 250000
shares held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 339648 186750 131515 297500 250000 250000 250000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding as | 2.68 1.47 1.04 2.34 1.97 1.97 1.97
a % of total no.
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of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 339648 186750 131515 297500 250000 250000 250000

Class eg:y
Total 339648 186750 131515 297500 250000 250000 250000

Total as a % of

Total Voting 2.68 1.47 1.04 2.34 1.97 1.97 1.97
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)
Shareholding , | 2.68 1.47 1.04 2.34 1.97 1.97 1.97

as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339648

131515

297500

250000

250000

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

POPCORNTRADERS

PVT LTD

PUSHPKALA
VANIJYA
PVT LTD

RADHASHREE
FINANCE
LIMITED

SRIJUTE
TRADERS
PVT LTD

S R TIE UP
PVT LTD

SANGAM
MERCHANTS
PVT LTD

SIDHIMANGAL
COMMODEAL
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCP1384H

AAGCP0980K

AABCP9588J

AADCS5978D

AAMCS8164N

AAGCS5305M

AAQCS0568]

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

231050

250000

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

231050

250000

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Shareholding
as a % of total

1.82
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

231050

250000

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

231050

250000

150000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.82

1.97

1.18

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.82
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 231050 250000 150000 250000 250000 250000 250000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHMANGAL
COMMODEAL PVT LTD

SWAL LIMITED

VISHNUPRIYA VINTRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAQCS1098D

AAHCS5978F

AADCVT7279A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

164980

250000

1045

1045

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

164980

250000

1045

1045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.3

1.97

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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250000

164980
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250000

1045

1045

Class eg:y

Total

250000

164980

250000

1045

1045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.97

1.3

1.97

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

1.3

1.97

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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