General information about company	
Scrip code	538611
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE840I01014
Name of the company	REAL TOUCH FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
(B)	Public	751	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070		5823070	45.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	752	12692690			12692690	100	12692690		12692690	100

.

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	shareholder (II) (X)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.12					6869620
(B)	Public				45.88					5248120
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12117740

-

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity		shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		/) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VII)^{-}$ $(IV)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	6869620			6869620	54.12	6869620		6869620	54.12
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	5									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share	686	381787			381787	3.01	296413		296413	2.34

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	253998			253998	2	253998	253998	2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	59	5187285			5187285	40.87	5272659	5272659	41.54
Sub-Total (B) (3)		751	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070	5823070	45.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		751	5823070			5823070	45.88	5823070	5823070	45.88
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		752	12692690			12692690	100	12692690	12692690	100
Total (A+B+C)		752	12692690			12692690	100	12692690	12692690	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ	
Sr.	SharesNo. ofUnderlyingSharesUnderlyingUnderlyingOutstandingOutstandingconvertibleWarrantssecurities(Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				54.12					6869620	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.12					6869620	
(2)	Foreign					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.12					6869620	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	•	•	-	•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				3.01					214287	
(a(ii))				2					253998	

(e)				40.87				4779835
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.88				5248120
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.88				5248120
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				12117740
Total (A+B+C)				100				12117740

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ULTRAPLUS HOUSING ESTATE PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACU9313M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6869620	6869620
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6869620	6869620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.12	54.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	6869620	6869620
Class eg:y		

Total	6869620	6869620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.12	54.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.12	54.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6869620	6869620
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND POTATO COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	ANUBANDH FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LTD	ASHIRBAD VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	AWADH HEEMGHER PRIVATE LIMITED	DHANKUBER VINTRADE PVT LTD	DHANSHAKTI MERCANTILE PVT LTD	DOLPHIN TRADECOMM PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAHCA5191N	AACCA2417N	AAFCA0319N	AAGCA6238D	AADCD9266B	AADCD9003A	AADCD0325P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339648	186750	131515	297500	250000	250000	250000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339648	186750	131515	297500	250000	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no.	2.68	1.47	1.04	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97

				report i.iuiii			
of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Votir	ng Rights held	in each class of s	securities (IX)		-		
Class eg: X	339648	186750	131515	297500	250000	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	339648	186750	131515	297500	250000	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	1.47	1.04	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.68	1.47	1.04	2.34	1.97	1.97	1.97

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339648	0	131515	297500	250000	250000	250000
Reason for not j	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POPCORNTRADERS PVT LTD	PUSHPKALA VANIJYA PVT LTD	RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED	S R JUTE TRADERS PVT LTD	S R TIE UP PVT LTD	SANGAM MERCHANTS PVT LTD	SIDHIMANGAL COMMODEAL PVT LTD			
PAN (II)	AAGCP1384H	AAGCP0980K	AABCP9588J	AADCS5978D	AAMCS8164N	AAGCS5305M	AAQCS0568J			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	231050	250000	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	231050	250000	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000			
Shareholding as a % of total	1.82	1.97	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97			

5/11/2020

				report i intilli			
no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	231050	250000	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	231050	250000	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.97	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share		1.97	1.18	1.97	1.97	1.97	1.97

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	231050	250000	150000	250000	250000	250000	250000
Reason for not	providing PAN				_		
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	15	16	17	18					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHMANGAL COMMODEAL PVT LTD	SWAL LIMITED	VISHNUPRIYA VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAQCS1098D	AAHCS5978F	AADCV7279A		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3	3				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	164980	250000	1045	1045				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	164980	250000	1045	1045				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.3	1.97	0.01	0.01				

Class eg: X	250000	164980	250000	1045	1045
Class eg:y					
Total	250000	164980	250000	1045	1045
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	1.3	1.97	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	1.3	1.97	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-		•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	250000	164980	250000	1045	1045

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence